
EVALUATI N REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Eva ualion

Delails of Bids(s) Evalualion

Airports Seculty Forc€

Tender NoUce

Purchase of Shirting Cloth Qty 26500 [,4eters

1 12022-23 I P t oc daled 06h Aug, 2022.

165224 dated 06-08-2022

^124-08-2022 at 1100 hours rl'1'1
24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

03

Sample Based

Detail is as under

),11

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Nishat Mills Limited, Lahore

Any other additional/supporting information, lhe procuring agency rnay like to share

-Standard 
Bldding Documents (SBD)

Addl. Director
(Naushad Ahmed)

President ofthe Board

Airpods Security Force

crd

^"\

04( lqlv

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Nishat Mills Limited,
Lahore

't5,052,000/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(x) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost

MIs Gul Ahmed Texlile
Mills Ltd, Karachi

24,910,000/.

)

bq

Nit

0fficialSlamp:

V



2.

3.

Name of Procuring Agency

Melhod of Procurement

Tiue of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Tinre of Bid Opening

No of B ds Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of I ds(s) Evaluation

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: U6-N jlIlt-UilblE jled.La.h.qC

Any other additionausupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Offcial Stamp:

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Stitched Camouflage Uniforms (Shirt / Trouser)

Qty 6500 Sets

112022-23lPtoc daled 06s Aug, 2022.

1 65224 dated 06-08-2022

24{8-2022 al 1100 hours

24-08-2022 at '1130 hours

03

Sample Based

Deta I is as under

Ni

Addl. D rector
(Naushad Ahmed)

Pres dent of the Board

Airports Securty Force

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name ol Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBo*/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclion/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ol PP Rules, 2004

M/s Nishat Mills Limited,
Lahore

20,7 02,5001-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(lx) being most advantageous

bid in terrns of quality and cost.

M/s Popular Fabrics
Limited Karachi (Rs.)

21 ,125,0001-

M/s GulAhmed Textile
Mills Ltd, Karachi

55,705,000/.

*Slandard Bidding Docurnents (SBD)

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)



EVALUAT REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\lethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Not ce No

PPRA i Ref No, (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Criteia for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Shalwar Cloth Qty 4900 Meters

112022-23lPtoc daled 06b Aug, 2022.

1 65224 dated 06 -08-2022

24-08-2022 at 1100 houts

24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

04

Sample Based

Delail is as under

NI

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s lqbal Silk Mills {hd) Ltd, Karachi

Any other additional/supporting infolmation, the procuring agency may like to share

*Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD)

..:=!r'- - -

Addl. Director

lNaushad Ahmed)
President of the Board

Airporls Security Force

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(1, Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclion/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s lqbal Silk Mills (Pvt)

Ltd. Karachi
3,420,200t.

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

0fficialSlamp:



EVALUA REPORT

{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Name ofProcudng Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Tirne of Bid Opening

No of B ds Received

Criteria for B d Evaluation

Details of B ds(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofT.Shirl HalfSleeves (Summe0 Qty 23900 Nos.

112022-23lPtoc daled 06s Aug, 2022.

165224 daled 06-08-2022

24-08-2022 al '1 100 hours

24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

12

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Addl. Drrector
(Naushad Ahmed)

Pres dent of the Board

A rporls Secu ty Force

M/s ExcelTex lndustries (Pvt) Lid, Karachi

Any other addil ona /support ng ifformation, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

OfficialStamp:

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(ll Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M./s Excel Tex lndustries
(Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

13,',t21,100t-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(bXix) being most advantageous

bid n terms oF quality and cosl.

M/s NFK Traders, Quetta 13,'145,000t

lr/s GulAhmed Textile
Mills Ltd, Karachi

21,27 1,000t.

tStandard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:



EVALUATION REPOEI
{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procuremenl

Tender Nolice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Crteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s ExcelTex lndustries (Pvt) Ltd. Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Offic al Starnp

Alrports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of T. Shirt Full Sleeves (Winter) Qty 8667 Nos

112022-23lPtoc daled 06b Aug, 2022.

165224 dal.€d 06-08-2022

24-08-2022 at 1100 hours

24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

11

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Nil

Addl. Director
(Naushad Ahmed)

Presidenl of the Board

Airporls Securty Folce

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Policyl
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004

M/s Excel Tex lndustries
(Pvt)Ltd, Karachi

6,708,2581.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being most advantageous

bid in terms ofquality and cosl.

M/s ALM Textile, Karachi

M/s Al-Fazal Knits,
Karachi

.Slandard Bidding Documents (SBD).

6,916,266/-

6,933,600/-



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\y'ethod of Procurement

Ttle of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No, (TSE)

Date & Time of B d Clos ng

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Crteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofJersey Pullover Qty 3500 Nos.

1 12022-23lPtoc daled 06b Atrg, 2022.

1 65224 daled 06-08 -2022

24-08-2022 at 1100 hours

24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

07

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policyi
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s Excel Tex lndustries
(hlt) Ltd, Karachi

5,600,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in lerms ofquallty and cost.

Mis Askari Woolen Mills,
Lahore

5,806,500/.

M/s NFK Traders, Quetta

Mis Al.FazalKnits,
Karachi

Lowesl Evalualed Bidder: Mis Excel Tex ln es tPvt) Ltd. Karachi

Any other additional/supporting informat on, lhe procuring agency may I ke to shale Ni

OfficialStamp

Addl. D rector
(Naushad Ahmed)

Pres dent of ihe Board

A rports Secuity Force

6,265,000/.

6,650,000/.

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rules.2004)

1.

a

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

It4ethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender NoUce No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bld Closlng

Date & Time of Bld Opening

No of Bids Received

Crteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Securiry Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofJersey (Female) Qty 300 Nos.

112022-23lPtoc daled 06h Aug, 2022.

165224 dated 06-08-2022

24-08-2022 at 1100 hours

24-08-2022 at 1130 hours

05

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lI Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

M/s Excel Tex lnduslries
(Pvt) Ltd, Karachi

s40,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of and cosl.

M/s NFK Traders, Quetta 546,0001

M/s Askari Woolen Mills,
Lahore

Lowest Evaluated B dder: M/s Excel Tex lndustries (Pvt) Ltd. Karachi

Alry other addiiional/supporting information, tfe procudng agency may like to share Nit

Official Stamp

Addl. Director
(Naushad Ahmed)

President of the Board

Airpons Securiv Force

-Standard 
B dding Documents (SBD).

5s1,000/. ] -


